HS-873P
Half-size Single Board Computer
User’s Manual
Edition: 1.0
2009/02/24
HS-873P User’s Manual
 2
Copyright

o
PF)
Ordering Code
HS-873PXG Onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, SATA, Giga LAN, USB2.0, Serial port,
LPT, GPIO, FDD, IrDA, PCI Express mini card.
HS-873PXG2 Same as HS-873PXG and with secondary Gigabit LAN.
HS-873PXDG Onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, SATA, Giga LAN, USB2.0, Serial port,
LPT, GPIO, FDD, IrDA, PCI Express mini card, DVI.
HS-873PXDG2 Same as HS-873PXDG and with secondary Gigabit LAN.
MPX-574D PCI Express mini card supports single Giga LAN
(Only HS-873PXG, HS-873PXG2)
MPX-SDVOD SDVO to DVI module
(HS-873PXDG, HS-873PXDG2, HS-873PXG, HS-873PXG2)
The specifications may be different as the actual board.
HS-873P User’s Manual                                           Introduction
 Mechanical Drawing 9
1.3 < Mechanical Drawing >
“
“